GRAN FONDO VAL CASIES - 30 KM T.L.
gara di Coppa Europa

Posizione Nome

ONogORWNE

Moroder Karin
Trachsel Doris
Boner Seraina
Santer Stephanie
Moriggl Barbara
Gosling Brooke
Henkel Manuela
Fesse Nicole
Caprini Pauline
Brocard Elisa
Weibel Caroline
Pellegrini Sara

Vina Emilie
Antonelli Barbara
Gaiazova Daria

Ruf Marion

Di Padova Germana
Rombach Laura
Grill Elisa
Schneider Franziska
Krause Jessica
Bachmann Valentina
Schwingshackl Monika
Danner Regina
Felderer Barbara
Hinterholzl Doris
Danese Valentina
Réadler Jenny
Jocallaz Marlene
Maurer Isabell
Calegari Sara

Moen Astrid
Hofmann Brigitte
Herbst Maria
Ladstatter Veiter Cacilia
Gruber Deborah
Frigo Lidia

Schehl Rita
Mancastroppa Luisa
Gilek Margot
Brunner Paula
Sada Emilia

Da Deppo Betty
Burkia Karin

Frick Veronika
Hofmann Maria
Ciprian Laura

Kofler Hedi

Haas Sabine
Kircher Judith

Femminile

Tempo

1:04.50,0
1:05.03,6
1:05.13,2
1:05.29,9
1:05.35,2
1:05.38,2
1:05.44,7
1:05.46,0
1:05.50,8
1:05.55,6
1:05.55,7
1:05.56,5
1:06.08,2
1:06.09,8
1:07.24,2
1:07.28,1
1:07.36,2
1:08.01,1
1:09.49,7
1:10.21,8
1:10.29,3
1:11.00,7
1:13.34,8
1:14.52,3
1:15.11,3
1:16.59,2
1:20.27,3
1:23.12,6
1:23.52,8
1:24.08,7
1:26.49,7
1:27.30,7
1:28.58,3
1:29.48,1
1:30.45,6
1:30.58,4
1:31.58,0
1:32.03,4
1:32.20,9
1:33.58,9
1:34.46,2
1:35.11,0
1:36.27,7
1:36.29,1
1:36.47,9
1:37.04,4
1:37.08,9
1:37.21,1
1:37.37,5
1:37.50,1

Distacco

24.08,3
24.58,1
25.55,6
26.08,4
27.08,0
27.13,4
27.30,9
29.08,9
29.56,2
30.21,0
31.37,7
31.39,1
31.57,9
32.14,4
32.18,9
32.31,1
32.47,5
33.00,1



51. Zandegiacomo De Zorzi Eliana 1:37.53,4 33.03,4

52. Jesacher Daniela 1:38.30,6 33.40,6
53. Ausserladscheiter Herma 1:38.31,6 33.41,6
54, Graus Rosmarie 1:41.33,0 36.43,0
55. Brustolon Francesca 1:42.36,3 37.46,3
56. Karl Elke 1:43.01,6 38.11,6
57. Bohmiiller Ulrike 1:43.26,6 38.36,6
58. Paoli Orietta 1:43.27,3 38.37,3
59. Franchini Maria 1:43.50,6 39.00,6
60. Pilzecker Ute 1:44.00,1 39.10,1
61. Kaser Benedikta 1:44.09,4 39.19,4
62. Valich Tiziana 1:44.447 39.54,7
63. Sorg Sandra 1:47.23,0 42.33,0
64. Amberger Erika 1:49.08,7 44.18,7
65. Hoppenbrouwer Astrid 1:50.42,1 45.52,1
66. Felderer Susanne 1:51.10,9 46.20,9
67. Zeilinger-Harbich Patrizia 1:51.25,5 46.35,5
68. Frigato Donatella 1:51.47,1 46.57,1
69. Mobius Annett 1:52.02,1 47.12,1
70. lerardi Rosa 1:52.45,2 47.55,2
71. Luchini Lucia 1:54.21,1 49.31,1
72. Stella Maria Christina 1:55.01,7 50.11,7
73. Miuhlbauer Lotte 1:55.36,5 50.46,5
74. Preibisch Sylvia 1:56.52,0 52.02,0
75. Gartner Maria Theresia 1:57.37,9 52.47,9
76. Vrabec Barbara 1:58.44,3 53.54,3
77. Unterholzner Petra 1:59.26,8 54.36,8
78. Woelk Gisela 2:00.20,6 55.30,6
79. Fjeldvig Rigmor 2:00.43,4 55.53,4
80. Mikova Marketa 2:01.35,1 56.45,1
81. Mion Marzia 2:01.40,2 56.50,2
82. Bollini Cristina 2:02.15,4 57.25,4
83. Oberhauser Edith 2:02.32,8 57.42,8
84. Eriani Franca 2:02.41,0 57.51,0
85. Riva Manola 2:03.00,0 58.10,0
86. Gangemi Stefania 2:03.12,9 58.22,9
87. Mogno Mariafrancesca 2:04.54,3 1:00.04,3
88. Plotegher Angela 2:05.42,0 1:00.52,0
89. Pilutti Laura 2:06.53,9 1:02.03,9
90. Selixova Marcela 2:07.13,3 1:.02.23,3
91. Vanzo Veronica 2:09.15,1 1:04.25,1
92. Vanzo Franca 2:09.15,8 1:04.25,8
93. Raffeiner Helene 2:09.18,4 1:04.28,4
94, Nalin Irma 2:09.30,9 1:04.40,9
95. Greiner Ingrid 2:09.37,3 1:04.47,3
96. Baldin Patrizia 2:09.50,9 1:05.00,9
97. Erschbaumer Maria 2:11.17,3 1:06.27,3
98. Nocetti Maria Grazia 2:14.00,8 1:09.10,8
99. Endrizzi Maria 2:14.13,2 1:09.23,2
100. Franchini Silvia 2:14.45,0 1:09.55,0
101. Giacomel Tanja 2:17.27,9 1:12.37,9
102. Malpaga Mariangela 2:19.59,7 1:15.09,7
103. Menardi Flora 2:22.26,7 1:17.36,7
104. Dotti Marina 2:29.28,1 1:24.38,1
105. Gambi Angela 2:30.51,2 1:26.01,2

106. Anfossi Maria Teresa 2:34.54,8 1:30.04,8



107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
120.

Ossi Nicoletta

Fellet Annamaria
Gallocchio Maristella
Kretschmer Ann

Moroz Ewa Barbara
Calore Tosca

Bartolini Clara

Ponte Camilla

Crippa Giovanna
Tsymbalyuk Darya
Khalandovski Rebecca
Liu Germaine

Leung Zoe

Gomes Semenzato Isis
van Arneman Joy-Ann

2:34.57,9
2:37.17,4
2:37.19,4
2:43.21,0
2:47.16,8
2:49.33,6
2:56.26,3
3:05.59,3
3:21.04,2
3:32.45,8
3:36.58,2
3:38.25,7
3:38.42,6
4:25.10,6
4:25.10,6

1:30.07,9
1:32.27,4
1:32.29,4
1:38.31,0
1:42.26,8
1:44.43,6
1:51.36,3
2:01.09,3
2:16.14,2
2:27.55,8
2:32.08,2
2:33.35,7
2:33.52,6
3:20.20,6
3:20.20,6















	30 KM

